01
.2
4
- S
ub
je
ct
 to

 service socket on the outside
 earth connection
Order Information
Order number 800a-l-hhh-uuu-llll
Execution (a) 1 one side (LED only one side)
 2 both sides
Illuminants (l) L LED tubes
Color code (hhh) 400 illuminated area = 400mm
 600 illuminated area = 600mm
 800 illuminated area = 800mm
Voltage/
Power (uuu) voltages with leading zeros
Length (llll) lengths with leading zeros (mm)
SPECIFICATION
1.1 Version
Airport sign illuminated on the inside, made of aluminium,
suitable for connection to 230V/50Hz or 6.6A
Height of text fi eld 400mm, 600mm 800mm
Font height 200mm 300mm 400mm
Stands spacing 83.5 – 122.5 cm
1.2 Available models (examples)
Available length in (mm) Stands Installed power
Type 8001-L-800-230-0700 2 pcs 16 Watt
Type 8001-L-800-230-1100 2 pcs 34 Watt
Type 8001-L-800-230-2080 3 pcs 68 Watt
Type 8001-L-800-230-2480 3 pcs 64 Watt
Type 8001-L-800-066-2880  4 pcs 82 Watt
1.3 Identifi cation
Make Hugentobler Spezialleuchten AG
Model Airport Sign Type 800
Rated voltage (V) 220V to 240VAC